Kansas City Metropolitan Library & Information Network
Get Connected Courier Delivery Service
For Missouri and Kansas
Application for FY 2008 — 2009

Please complete one application for each courier stop and return by April 1, 2008.

Library Name:

Title: E-Mail:

Address:

City: Missouri Kansas
Zip: Phone: ( ) Fax: ( )

Dues Categories

You may choose from 1 to 5 days per week courier delivery.

Days Per Week Cost Selection

1 day per week service

2 days per week service
3 days per week service
4 days per week service

5 days per week service

$940.00/year

$1880.00/year
$2820.00/year
$3760.00/year

$4,700.00/year

Kansas City Metropolitan Library & Information Network

15624 E. US Highway 24
Independence, MO 64050
Fax: 816-461-0966
Phone: 816-521-7257

E-Mail: Susan Burton susanburton@kcmlin.org



