## Kansas City Metropolitan Library & Information Network Get Connected Courier Delivery Service For Missouri and Kansas Application for FY 2008 – 2009

Please complete one application for each courier stop and return by April 1, 2008.

Library Name:			
T:41a.		E-Mail:	
Address:			
City:		Missouri	Kansas
Zip:	Phone: ( )	Fax: (	)

## **Dues Categories**

You may choose from 1 to 5 days per week courier delivery.

Days Per Week	Cost	Selection
1 day per week service	\$940.00/year	
2 days per week service	\$1880.00/year	
3 days per week service	\$2820.00/year	
4 days per week service	\$3760.00/year	
5 days per week service	\$4,700.00/year	

Kansas City Metropolitan Library & Information Network
15624 E. US Highway 24
Independence, MO 64050
Fax: 816-461-0966

Phone: 816-521-7257

E-Mail: Susan Burton susanburton@kcmlin.org